
INTRAMURAL SPORTS 
INTENDED EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES - SPRING 2021

all meetings will be recorded when possible
all meetings subject to change

activities may change given pandemic

New Officials Meetings - only need to attend one
Wed., Jan. 27 from 5-6 pm   -   online via Webex
Thurs., Jan. 28 from 5-6 pm   -   online via Webex
Thurs., Mar. 11 from 6-7 pm   -   online via Webex

Volleyball Officials
Tues., Feb. 2 from 7-8 pm   -   online via Webex (new officials only)
Wed., Feb. 3 from 7-8 pm   -   online via Webex

3v3 Basketball Scorekeepers
Mon., Mar. 15 from 7-8 pm   -   online via Webex

Softball Umpires and Scorekeepers
Tues., Mar. 16 from 7-8 pm   -   online via Webex
Thurs., Mar. 18 from 8-9 pm   -   online via Webex

Post-Spring Break Trainings (activities TBD - attend meeting regardless)
Mon., Apr. 12 from 7-8:30 pm   -   online via Webex (training)
Tues., Apr. 13 from 7-8:30 pm   -   online via Webex (training)
Tues., Apr. 27 from 7-8 pm   -   online via Webex (meeting for hired staff)

4v4 Soccer Officials
Mon., Mar. 15 from 8-9 pm   -   online via Webex

Kickball Umpires
Thurs., Mar. 18 from 7-8 pm   -   online via Webex

GET ON OUR CONTACT LIST BY COMPLETING AN INTEREST FORM

For Questions or Concerns:
Matt Schneider -
SchneideMD30@uww.edu

https://uwwhitewater.co1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_5t2LhOZRz4ZS9IF

